
Voyage Nights
From (2025)

To               
(2025)

Ports

Q515C 30 Wed May 14 Thu Jun 12
Tokyo, Kushiro, Hakodate, Sakaiminato, Busan, Nagasaki, 

Shimizu, Tokyo, Hakodate, Kushiro, Kodiak, Seward, Hubbard 
Glacier, Juneau, Glacier Bay, Sitka, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q515D 41 Wed May 14 Mon Jun 23

Tokyo, Kushiro, Hakodate, Sakaiminato, Busan, Nagasaki, 
Shimizu, Tokyo, Hakodate, Kushiro, Kodiak, Seward, Hubbard 

Glacier, Juneau, Glacier Bay, Sitka, Victoria BC, Seattle, Ketchikan, 
Glacier Bay, Skagway, Juneau, Hubbard Glacier, Sitka, Misty 

Fjord, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q516 20 Sat May 24 Thu Jun 12
Tokyo, Hakodate, Kushiro, Kodiak, Seward, Hubbard Glacier, 

Juneau, Glacier Bay, Sitka, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q516A 31 Sat May 24 Mon Jun 23

Tokyo, Hakodate, Kushiro, Kodiak, Seward, Hubbard Glacier, 
Juneau, Glacier Bay, Sitka, Victoria BC, Seattle, Ketchikan, Glacier 

Bay, Skagway, Juneau, Hubbard Glacier, Sitka, Misty Fjord, 
Victoria BC, Seattle

Q517 11 Thu Jun 12 Mon Jun 23
Seattle, Ketchikan, Glacier Bay, Skagway, Juneau, Hubbard 

Glacier, Sitka, Misty Fjord, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q518 10 Mon Jun 23 Thu Jul 03
Seattle, Endicott Arm, Icy Strait Point, Juneau, Skagway, Glacier 

Bay, Ketchikan, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q519 7 Thu Jul 03 Thu Jul 10 Seattle, Juneau, Skagway, Glacier Bay, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q520 11 Thu Jul 10 Mon Jul 21
Seattle, Ketchikan, Glacier Bay, Haines, Tracy Arm Fjord, Juneau, 

Sitka, Misty Fjord, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q521 10 Mon Jul 21 Thu Jul 31
Seattle, Sitka, Endicott Arm, Juneau, Skagway, Glacier Bay, 

Ketchikan, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q522 11 Thu Jul 31 Mon Aug 11
Seattle, Ketchikan, Glacier Bay, SKagway, Tracy Arm Fjord, 

Juneau, Sitka, Icy Strait Point, Sitka, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q523 10 Mon Aug 11 Thu Aug 21
Seattle, Ketchikan, Sitka, Tracy Arm Fjord, Skagway,                       

Icy Strait Point, Glacier Bay, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q524 7 Thu Aug 21 Thu Aug 28 Seattle, Sitka, Glacier Bay, Ketchikan, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q525 11 Thu Aug 28 Mon Sep 08
Seattle, Ketchikan, Juneau, Glacier Bay, Haines, Hubbard Glacier, 

Icy Strait Point, Sitka, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q526 10 Mon Sep 08 Thu Sep 18
Seattle, Ketchikan, Juneau, Skagway, Glacier Bay, Icy Strait Point, 

Endicott Arm, Victoria BC, Seattle

Q527 7 Thu Sep 18 Thu Sep 25
Seattle, Ketchikan, Tracy Arm Fjord, Juneau, Sitka,                                             

Victoria BC, Seattle
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